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Monday, February 3

Frosted Mini Wheats with Blueberry
Muffin Bread

Apple Juice
Unflavored Milk

The Chinese New Year
begins with the new
moon on February 5.

You've got to love your heart,
thatis! And taking care of
your heart is a job that lasts
your whole lifetime. Eat more
fruits, veggies, and whole
grains and less salt and
saturated fat. And exercise
reqularly like your healthy heart

Tuesday, February 4 Wednesday, February 5 Thursday, February 6

Chicken & Waffle
Sliced Peaches
Unflavored Milk

depends on it - because it does!

Paradise Parfait
White Grape Juice
Unflavored Milk

Cheesy Scrambled Eggs with Toast
Orange Tangerine Juice
Unflavored Milk

Friday, February 7

Pancake N’ Link
Assorted Juice
Unflavored Milk

Monday, February 10

Frosted Mini Wheats
Apple Juice
Unflavored Milk

In a stamdard
eck of plaging
¢ards, the King
of Hearfs 1s
theONLY
King with
ot a
moustache.
Happy
Videntine's
Dagl

Tuesday, February Il

Breakfast Pizza
Sliced Peaches
Unflavored Milk

Wednesday, February 12

Turkey Sausage Biscuit
White Grape Juice
Unflavored Milk

Thursday, February I3

Maple French Toast Sticks
Bananas
Unflavored Milk

Friday, February 14

Scrambled Eggs With Turkey Bacon &
Toast
Assorted Juice
Unflavored Milk




WHAT QTHER PRESIDENTS
HAVE A S DI\Y TNS MQNTH’

Other than s
George Washmgton
and Abraham Lincoln
two other Presidents A
have a birthday this
month — William Henry
Harrison on February 9,
1773 and Ronald Reagan

Every complete meal e serve comes
on February 6, 91 with your choice of milk!
Happy Presidents Day!

Monday, February 17 Tuesday, February I8 Wednesday, February 19 Thursday, February 20 Friday, February 2I

Chicken & Waffle Frosted Mini Wheats with Toast Cheesy Scrambled Eggs with Toast Pancake N Link
Strawberry Kiwi Juice White Grape Juice Orange Tangerine Juice Applesauce
Sliced Peaches Unflavored Milk Unflavored Milk Unflavored Milk
Unflavored Milk
PRESIDENTS
DAY

A S 4
S— For first-class L@ar ning

NO SCHOOL Featurmg Healtb\y
TODAY Fruits & Grains!

Monday, February 24 Tuesday, February 25 [ Wednesday, February 26 | Thursday, February 27 Friday, February 28

Frosted Mini Wheats with Toast Breakfast Pizza Turkey Sausage Biscuit Maple French Toast Sticks Scrambled Eggs With Turkey Bacon &
Apple Juice Sliced Peaches White Grape Juice Fresh Grapefruit Toast
Unflavored Milk Unflavored Milk Unflavored Milk Unflavored Milk Assorted Juice

Unflavored Milk lﬁlﬂ!}]@g

DID YOU MISS HIM?

*%*Harvest of the Month**

WELL, HE'S BACK! LAST
YEAR, THERE WAS NO
FULL MOON IN THE ENTIRE
MONTH OF FEBRUARY.
THAT CAN ONLY HAPPEN
IN THE MONTH THAT
HAS JVUST 78 DAYS!

Choice of milk served with all meals




